LED Economical Retrot Recessed Light
Designed and engineered for residential and commercial application, retrofitting existing recessed can light housing
as well as new construction.
Ideal for hotel, cans bathroom, kitchen, office, workplaces, cafe or other architectural lighting, etc.
22
5 New
IndoorWet Location5 Years
Limited Warranty

23
Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Model DescriptionPicture
Installation
4" Economical Retrot Recessed Light - Warm White
HB-R413-3KWH 4" 12W 3000K 700Lm White Finish
4" 12W 4000K 720Lm White Finish
4" Economical Retrot Recessed Light - Neutral White
4" 12W 5000K 740Lm White Finish
4" Economical Retrot Recessed Light - Cool White
6" Economical Retrot Recessed Light - Warm White
6" 15W 3000K 900Lm White Finish
6" 15W 3000K 900Lm Black Finish
6" 15W 4000K 920Lm White Finish
6" 15W 4000K 920Lm Black Finish
6" Economical Retrot Recessed Light - Neutral White
6" 15W 5000K 940Lm White Finish
6" 15W 5000K 940Lm Black Finish
6" Economical Retrot Recessed Light - Cool White
HB-R4123KWH HB-R6153KWH
HB-R413-4KWH
HB-R413-5KWH
HB-R6153KWH
HB-R6153KBK
HB-R6154KWH
HB-R6154KBK
HB-R6155KWH
HB-R6155KBK
6" 15W 3000K 900Lm Brushed Nickel Finish HB-R6153KBN
6" 15W 4000K 920Lm Brushed Nickel Finish HB-R6154KBN
6" 15W 5000K 940Lm Brushed Nickel Finish HB-R6155KBN
Ø5-1/4"(132.5mm) 2-1/8"(53mm) Ø7-3/8"(186mm) 2-1/8"(53mm)
Recessed Housing
E26 Base Adaptor
LED Retrot